400/60-15.5 18PR BKT AW 708 155A6/149A8 TL

Product-No.: 291420

Technical Information:

Product number
Tyre size

TL/TT

LI/ Sl

PR

Tread

Brand
Recommended rim
Width mm

QOuter diameter mm
static radius mm
Rollsize mm

Loadindex kg/at km/h (1)
Loadindex kg/at km/h (2)

Weight kg
Stud height mm
Volume m3

291420
400/60-15.5
TL
155A6/149A8
18

AW 708
BKT

AG 13.00
405

875

380

2564
4550/10 FR
3250/40 FR
35.61000

12

0.23000



http://www.tcpdf.org

